PB00005257			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400242895774		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/28/1201016009 **78.75		
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	TALLAHASS		
ertified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	TATY OF STATE		
	· ·		
Office Use Only			

W13-100 H

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

AN ACCOUNTING SERVICE 3 **SUBJECT:**

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy Certified Copy

& Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FRANK nATURO e (Printed or typed) FROM:

Address PALM GAST FL 32137 City, State & Zip <u>SI6</u> 404 S327 Daytime Telephone number

DARIUS WARD C EAR MLNK. NES E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



BECEIVED 13 JAN 14 PH 2: 34 ALEREN CARA

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 2, 2013

FRANK AMATGRO 137 BROOKSIDE LN PALM COAST, FL 32137

SUBJECT: FJA TAX AND ACCOUNTING SERVICES Ref. Number: W1300000100

We have received your document for FJA TAX AND ACCOUNTING SERVICES and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such words include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 113A0000050

Ampehas Companyes

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Comparations DO DOV 6297 Tallahagaaa Florida 29214

	In compliance with Chapter 607 and		
ARTICLE I NAM	tion shall be: FJA TAX A	D ACCOUNTRY SEAM	us, IAC
ARTICLE II PRI	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address, i	f different is:
	37 BRACKSIDE LN		
	PALM GAST FL 32137		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLE III PUR			
The purpose for which t	he corporation is organized is:		
Accoun	They work for Chants.	PREPARATION / Con AND INDIVIONN	channe, Antwen
		An Transm	Day REPLAN
	IRES		
The number of shares of	stock is: (100)		
	LIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		
	CANK Anton Pass		······································
Address:	137 BASOILSIDE LN PALL CARST FL J1137	Address:	.
_	PAGE CARAL PL JIM	· · ··································	
Address:	······································		
	······		
			<u>No 3</u>
Address:		Address:	
	······································		20 2 11
	HSTERED AGENT		
	street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	He 2 H
Name:	GRANK AmgtoRo	-	
Address:	137 BROOKSIDE LAN PALE GAST FL 32137	-	
	16136 14 PCHO2	-	4:22 STATE
ARTICLE VII INC			
The name and address	of the Incorporator is;		
Name:	FRANK AMATUR		
Address:	PAIn GAST FL 3437	-	
Having been named as	registered agent to accept service of process	for the above stated corporation a	t the place designated in
	uliar with and accept the appointment as reg		
$\mathcal{D} \cap \mathcal{O}$	$0 \neq >$		
			12/26/12

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Frondy Required Signature/Incorporator

Required Signature/Registered Agent

0

۰.

12/26/12 Date

Date